
The 21st International Ski-Jumping Games in Zao
Yamagata City Mayor's  Cup

Wed 4 MAR 2009

  Hill Size:
  K-Point:
  Meter Value:

Nat

Barthdate

19-06-1986 

21-07-1987 
JPN 

09-09-1978 

JPN 

SLO 
04-01-1991 

JPN 
12-08-1981 

02-06-1982 
JPN 

27-04-1975 

JPN 

JPN 
07-01-1972 

JPN 
08-01-1990 

01-01-1987 

JPN 

JPN 
25-05-1987 

05-04-1988 
JPN 

22-02-1989 
JPN 

03-12-1989 
JPN 

28-06-1987 
JPN 

05-03-1992 
FIN 

15-03-1991 
FIN 

127

138
29
133
32

150
26
142
27

179
18
166
22

190
14
184
15

195
12
192
13

10
203

200
11

MORI HidemitsuFIN  ＣNyman Tom
Chief of Competition SUSAKI Hitoshi JPN  Ｄ

Zuehlke Reed USA  Ｂ

JURY/Competition Management Judges

MUN Jong-SeonTechnical Delegate

　　　Hill Data
FIS Coordinator YOSHIDA Chika FIS  Ａ JPN 100ｍ

 [ m ][km/h]  [ m ]Rank
3

Speed
[km/h]

Distance

9

5

JPN 
27-09-1992 

219
6

215

JPN 
20-12-1989 

JPN 

7
214
8

212

Start Rists   1st Round:

RankPointsGate

NAKAMURA Mitsushi

Speed

FIS Cup Ski Jumping Zao 2009
20th FIS Cup Competition

Yamagata Zao (JPN)

8:15Trial Round:Normal Hill lndividual

SATO Mitsugu JPN

226

SANUKI Shingo 

90ｍ
2.0 points/m

Distance
１st Round

KOR
JPN

JPN

32.

Puijon Hiihtoseura 

34.

36. ENDO Tomoaki 

35.

WADA Yoshimitsu 

33.

YOKOKAWA Ryohta 

RUUTH Jesper 
Puijon Hiihtoseura 

30.

SAWAYA Yuzo 
Yoichi High School 

29.

31.

Assistant T.D.

Bib

28.

Club

231
TAKANASHI Kanta 

COC

KAERKKAEINEN Jussi 

Trial

4

 Ｅ KUMAGAI Takashi

MARUYAMA Naoto 

Points

37.

38.

MATSUNOO Keigo 

TAKAYANAGI Taro 
Nippon Kucho 

39.

40.

FUNAKI Kazuyoshi 
FIT Ski 
HIGASHI Akira 
Nippon Kucho 

41.

42.

ITO Kenshiro 
SAPPORO SKID 
FUNATO Yuta 
Sapporo Nichidai School 

43.

44.

YOSHIOKA Kazuya 
Tsuchiya Home 
DRUZINA Jan 
SSK Logatec 

45.

46.

UMEZAKI Keita 
Snow Brand 
TANAKA Shota 
Price Ski Club 

 Name
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Start Rists   1st Round:

FIS Cup Ski Jumping Zao 2009
20th FIS Cup Competition

Yamagata Zao (JPN)

8:15Trial Round:Normal Hill lndividual

 [ m ]
Distance RankPoints

[km/h]
Speed Distance Gate Speed
[km/h]

Bib
Nat COC Trial

 [ m ]Rank

１st Round
 Name Points

27-06-1989 
GER 

22-09-1989 

25-02-1992 
JPN 

18-09-1991 

GER 

AUT 
19-05-1989 

NOR 
09-12-1987 

JPN 
28-06-1986 

AUT 

JPN 
03-02-1976 

JPN 
20-07-1984 

8
572
1

22
170
19
238

30
145
27
155

90
60
73
138

36
119
50

47.

48.

ENDO Shuji 

SAKANO Yukio 
Snow Brand Ski Team 

49.

50.

HOSOYAMA Shusaku 
Snow Brand 
DIETHART Thomas 

51.

52.

WATANABE Hiroaki 

POPPINGER Manuel 
SV Innsbruck-Bergisel 

53.

54.

TRANA Sindre 
Vikersund IF 
WINKLER David 
SC Winterberg 

55. SG Nickelhuette Aue 
BRODAUF Felix 
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